Fees Structure for the session 2020-21

Search:

Cours Course Name
e
Code

Faculty of Agriculture

E401 B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture

Faculty of Commerce & Management

H301 B.Com (General)

H401 Bachelor of Commerce
B.Com (Hons.)
Bachelor of Business

H402 Administration (BBA) in
association with IBM

Master of Commerce
H501

(M.Com)
H507 Master of Business
Administration (MBA)
H602 BBA-MBA Integrated

Faculty of Dental Sciences

Bachelor of Dental
F401
Surgery (BDS)
Master of Dental Surgery
F501 (MDS) Conservative
Dentistry

Tuitio
n Fee

78,000

40,000

44,000

50,500

44,000

55,500

54,500

243,000

635,000

(014,113
Academi
c

Charges*

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

32,000

100,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One
Time)

4,200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4,200

4,200

100,000

62,000

66,000

72,500

66,000

77,500

76,500

275,000

735,000




Course Name Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

Master of Dental Surgery
F502 (MDS) Oral and 600,000 100,000 4,200 700,000
Maxillofacial Surgery

Master of Dental Surgery
F503 (MDS) Oral Medicine and 225,000 100,000 4,200 325,000
Radiology

Master of Dental Surgery
F504 (MDS) Oral Pathology and 100,000 100,000 4,200 200,000
Microbiology

Master of Dental Surgery
F505 (MDS) Orthodontics and 635,000 100,000 4,200 735,000
Dentofacial Orthopedics

Master of Dental Surgery
F506 (MDS) Pediatric and 350,000 100,000 4,200 450,000
Preventive Dentistry

F507 Master of Dental Surgery - 5o 500 160 000 4200 450,000
(MDS) Periodontology

Master of Dental Surgery
F508 (MDS) Prosthodontics 550,000 100,000 4,200 650,000
and Crown Bridge

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

B.Tech in Comp. Sc ( Big
A402 Data Analytics in 100,000 35,000 4200 135,000
association with IBM)

B.Tech in Comp. Sc (
A401 Cloud Computing in 100,000 35,000 4200 135,000
association with IBM)




A403

A404

A405

A406

A407

A501

A502

A503

A504

A505

Course Name

B.Tech in Computer
Science & Engineering

B.Tech in Computer
Science & IT (CSIT)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

B.Tech-Lateral

M.Tech in Civil (Structural
Engineering)

M.Tech in Computer
Science & Engineering

M.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

M.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering(Thermal
Engineering)

M.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering(Machine
Design & Robotics)

B.Tech-M.Tech
(Integrated)

64,000

64,000

64,000

64,000

64,000

64,000

66,500

66,500

66,500

66,500

66,500

66,500

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

96,000

96,000

96,000

96,000

96,000

96,000

98,500

98,500

98,500

98,500

98,500

98,500




Course Name Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

B.Tech with MBA

66,500 32,000 4200 98,500
(Integrated)
Diploma in Computer

A201 oma| 28,000 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering
Dioloma in Civi

A202 Iploma in Civi 28,000 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering
Diploma in Electronics &

A203 Communication 28,000 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering

A204 Diploma in Mechanical o ), 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering
Diploma in A il

A205 Iploma in Automobile o ) 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering

A206 DpIerE [ (2 EEee] 28,000 12,000 1200 40,000
Engineering

Faculty of Fine Arts & Design
Bachelor of Fine A

K401 achelor of Fine Arts 38,000 17,000 4200 55,000
(BFA)

K402 Bachelor of Design 62,000 22,000 4200 84,000

(B.Des)

Faculty of Humanitites & Social Sciences

1401 B.A. (Hons.) in English 33,000 22,000 4200 55,000

1402 B.A. (Hons.) in Economics 33,000 22,000 4200 55,000

1403 B.A. (Hons.) in Psychology 33,000 22,000 4200 55,000




1404

1407

1409

1410

1501

1502

1503

1506

1507

1509

1510

Course Name

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism
& Mass Communication

B.A. (Hons.) in Political
Science

B.A. (Hons.) in Geography

B.A. (Hons.) in Sociology

M.A. in English

M.A. in Economics

M.A. in Psychology

M.A. in Journalism &
Mass Communication

M.A. in Political Science

M.A. in Geography

M.A. in Sociology

Faculty of Life Sciences

C301

C302

C304

B.Sc (General) Botany,
Zoology & Chemistry

B.Sc (General)
Biochemistry,Microbiolog
y & Chemistry

B.Sc. in Nutrition &
Dietetics

33,000

33,000

33,000

33,000

38,500

38,500

38,500

38,500

38,500

38,500

38,500

44,500

44,500

40,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

60,500

60,500

60,500

60,500

60,500

60,500

60,500

66,500

66,500

62,000




Cc401

C402

C404

C501

C502

C503

C504

Course Name

B.Sc (Hons.) in
Biochemistry

B.Sc (Hons.) in
Microbiology

B.Sc (Hons.) in Zoology

M.Sc in Biochemistry

M.Sc. in Microbiology

M.Sc. in Zoology

M.Sc. in Nutrition &
Dietetics

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences

D201

D401

D501

D502

Diploma in Pharmacy
(D.Pharma)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(B.Pharma)

Bachelor of Pharmacy
(B.Pharma) - Lateral

Master of Pharmacy
(M.Pharma) in
Pharmacology

Master of Pharmacy
(M.Pharma) in
Pharmaceutics

Faculty of Physical Sciences

44,500

44,500

44,500

48,000

48,000

48,000

48,000

48,500

73,000

73,000

65,500

65,500

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

32,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

66,500

66,500

66,500

70,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

70,500

105,000

105,000

97,500

97,500




B301

B302

B401

B402

B403

B404

B405

B407

B501

B502

B503

B504

B505

Course Name

B.Sc (General) Physics,
Chemistry &
Mathematics

B.Sc (General) Physics,
Mathematics &
Computer Science

B.Sc (Hons.) in Physics

B.Sc (Hons.) in Chemistry

B.Sc (Hons.) in
Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons.) in Computer
Science

Bachelor of Computer
Applications (BCA)

B.Sc in Information
Technology

M.Sc in Physics

M.Sc in Chemistry

M.Sc in Mathematics

M.Sc in Computer
Science

Master of Computer
Applications (MCA)

39,500

39,500

39,500

39,500

39,500

39,500

39,500

39,500

43,500

43,500

43,500

43,500

43,500

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

61,500

61,500

61,500

61,500

61,500

61,500

61,500

61,500

65,500

65,500

65,500

65,500

65,500




Course Name

M.Sc in Information

B507
Technology

Faculty of Education

Bachelor of Education

Ja01 (B.Ed.)

Faculty of Law

L401 B.ALLB

L501 LL.B

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences

5302 Bachfalor of
Physiotherapy (BPT)
G301 B.Sc Optometry
B. . i
G401 Sc (Hons.)Forensic

Science

43,500

26,500

48,500

45,000

58,000

44,500

44,500

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

4200

1,200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

65,500

48,500

70,500

67,000

80,000

66,500

66,500




Course Name Admissio
n Fee
(One

Time)

Faculty of Nursing

N401 B.Sc Nursing 78,000 32,000 4200 110,000

*Other Academic charges includes Development Fund, Examination Fee, Alumni Fee etc.

Fee Payment Schedule:

Total Fee at the time of Final
1st Year .
Admission
Courses with Annual/Yearly
System*
2nd Year
In the Month of May
onwards
First Installment —at the time of
Admission
1st Year
Second Installment — in the month
of November
Courses with Semester
System
First Installment —in the month of
2nd Year April
onwards Second Installment — in the month
of November

* For B.Ed & Diploma in Pharmacy course, Semester System Fee Schedule will be Applicable.

Hostel Fees:

ROOM TYPES FEE PER ANNUM (Indian Nationals) in INR



AC 140000

SINGLE ROOM COOLER 105000
NON AC 95000
AC 120000

SHARED ROOM (2-3 SEATER) COOLER 90000
NON AC 80000

One Time Security Amount of Rs 5000 / USD 75 will be charged extra (adjustable)

Hostel Fees includes Room Rent, Mess, Laundry Service, Electricity, Wi-fi & Gymnasium charges.

Students who wish to avail accommodation after January 01 of the respective year, shall be liable to pay 60% of the

The fee is subject to revision every year.

For more details, please read the halls of regulation guide. Click here

Transport Fees:

Slab wise Route Fee
Slab 7 (Delhi - All Places) INR 34,000
Slab 6 (Gurgaon) INR 32,000

Slab 5 (Rohtak, Sonepat) INR 28,000



https://www.pdm.ac.in/wp-pdmu/uploads/2016/10/hall-of-residences-ilovepdf-compressed-1.pdf

Slab wise Route Fee

Slab 4 (Bawana, Chhawla Village, Deenpur, Nangli Dairy, Narela, Udyog Nagar) INR 26,000

Slab 3 (Kanjhawala, Kharkhoda, Kundal, Najafgarh, Nangloi, Sampla, Saidpur, Sohti) INR 22,000

Slab 2 (Asoda, Bamnoli, Ghewra Mor, Jharoda Village, Ladrawan,Kanonda, Mundka,
Tikri Border)

INR 19,000
Slab 1 (Bahadurgarh & PDM Metro Station) INR 12,000
Transport Regulations:

1. The entire fee shall be payable before the commencement of the academic session.

2. Transport fee, once paid shall not be refunded/adjusted after the commencement of the classes
under any circumstances.

3. Air-conditioned buses will be operated from limited places.

4. Transport fee shall be subject to revision every year.




