Fees Structure for the session 2020-21

Search:

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
Faculty of A	griculture				
E401	B.Sc (Hons.) Agriculture	78,000	22,000	4,200	100,000
Faculty of C	ommerce & Management				
H301	B.Com (General)	40,000	22,000	4200	62,000
H401	Bachelor of Commerce B.Com (Hons.)	44,000	22,000	4200	66,000
H402	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) in association with IBM	50,500	22,000	4200	72,500
H501	Master of Commerce (M.Com)	44,000	22,000	4200	66,000
H502	Master of Business Administration (MBA)	55,500	22,000	4200	77,500
H602	BBA-MBA Integrated	54,500	22,000	4200	76,500
Faculty of D	Pental Sciences				
F401	Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS)	243,000	32,000	4,200	275,000
F501	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Conservative Dentistry	635,000	100,000	4,200	735,000

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
F502	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery	600,000	100,000	4,200	700,000
F503	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Oral Medicine and Radiology	225,000	100,000	4,200	325,000
F504	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Oral Pathology and Microbiology	100,000	100,000	4,200	200,000
F505	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics	635,000	100,000	4,200	735,000
F506	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry	350,000	100,000	4,200	450,000
F507	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Periodontology	350,000	100,000	4,200	450,000
F508	Master of Dental Surgery (MDS) Prosthodontics and Crown Bridge	550,000	100,000	4,200	650,000
Faculty of E	ngineering & Technology				
A402	B.Tech in Comp. Sc (Big Data Analytics in association with IBM)	100,000	35,000	4200	135,000
A401	B.Tech in Comp. Sc (Cloud Computing in association with IBM)	100,000	35,000	4200	135,000

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
A403	B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
A404	B.Tech in Computer Science & IT (CSIT)	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
A405	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
A406	B.Tech in Civil Engineering	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
A407	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
	B.Tech-Lateral	64,000	32,000	4200	96,000
A501	M.Tech in Civil (Structural Engineering)	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
A502	M.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
A503	M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
A504	M.Tech in Mechanical Engineering(Thermal Engineering)	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
A505	M.Tech in Mechanical Engineering(Machine Design & Robotics)	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
	B.Tech-M.Tech (Integrated)	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
	B.Tech with MBA (Integrated)	66,500	32,000	4200	98,500
A201	Diploma in Computer Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
A202	Diploma in Civil Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
A203	Diploma in Electronics & Communication Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
A204	Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
A205	Diploma in Automobile Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
A206	Diploma in Electrical Engineering	28,000	12,000	1200	40,000
Faculty of	Fine Arts & Design				
K401	Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)	38,000	17,000	4200	55,000
K402	Bachelor of Design (B.Des)	62,000	22,000	4200	84,000
Faculty of	Humanitites & Social Science	2S			
1401	B.A. (Hons.) in English	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1402	B.A. (Hons.) in Economics	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1403	B.A. (Hons.) in Psychology	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
1404	B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism & Mass Communication	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1407	B.A. (Hons.) in Political Science	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1409	B.A. (Hons.) in Geography	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1410	B.A. (Hons.) in Sociology	33,000	22,000	4200	55,000
1501	M.A. in English	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1502	M.A. in Economics	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1503	M.A. in Psychology	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1506	M.A. in Journalism & Mass Communication	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1507	M.A. in Political Science	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1509	M.A. in Geography	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
1510	M.A. in Sociology	38,500	22,000	4200	60,500
Faculty of L	ife Sciences				
C301	B.Sc (General) Botany, Zoology & Chemistry	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
C302	B.Sc (General) Biochemistry,Microbiolog y & Chemistry	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
C304	B.Sc. in Nutrition & Dietetics	40,000	22,000	4200	62,000

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
C401	B.Sc (Hons.) in Biochemistry	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
C402	B.Sc (Hons.) in Microbiology	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
C404	B.Sc (Hons.) in Zoology	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
C501	M.Sc in Biochemistry	48,000	22,000	4200	70,000
C502	M.Sc. in Microbiology	48,000	22,000	4200	70,000
C503	M.Sc. in Zoology	48,000	22,000	4200	70,000
C504	M.Sc. in Nutrition & Dietetics	48,000	22,000	4200	70,000
Faculty of	Pharmaceutical Sciences				
D201	Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharma)	48,500	22,000	4200	70,500
D401	Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma)	73,000	32,000	4200	105,000
	Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma) - Lateral	73,000	32,000	4200	105,000
D501	Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharma) in Pharmacology	65,500	32,000	4200	97,500
D502	Master of Pharmacy (M.Pharma) in Pharmaceutics	65,500	32,000	4200	97,500
Faculty of	Physical Sciences				

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
B301	B.Sc (General) Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B302	B.Sc (General) Physics, Mathematics & Computer Science	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B401	B.Sc (Hons.) in Physics	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B402	B.Sc (Hons.) in Chemistry	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B403	B.Sc (Hons.) in Mathematics	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B404	B.Sc (Hons.) in Computer Science	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B405	Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B407	B.Sc in Information Technology	39,500	22,000	4200	61,500
B501	M.Sc in Physics	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500
B502	M.Sc in Chemistry	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500
B503	M.Sc in Mathematics	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500
B504	M.Sc in Computer Science	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500
B505	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
B507	M.Sc in Information Technology	43,500	22,000	4200	65,500
Faculty of E	ducation				
J401	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)	26,500	22,000	1,200	48,500
Faculty of L	aw				
L401	B.A LL.B	48,500	22,000	4200	70,500
L501	LL.B	45,000	22,000	4200	67,000
Faculty of A	llied Health Sciences				
G302	Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT)	58,000	22,000	4200	80,000
G301	B.Sc Optometry	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500
G401	B.Sc (Hons.)Forensic Science	44,500	22,000	4200	66,500

Cours e Code	Course Name	Tuitio n Fee	Other Academi c Charges*	Admissio n Fee (One Time)	Total Fee per Annu m (INR)
Faculty of N	lursing				
N401	B.Sc Nursing	78,000	32,000	4200	110,000

^{*}Other Academic charges includes Development Fund, Examination Fee, Alumni Fee etc.

Fee Payment Schedule:

Courses with Annual/Yearly System*	1st Year	Total Fee at the time of Final Admission
	2nd Year onwards	In the Month of May
Courses with Semester System	1st Year	First Installment –at the time of Admission Second Installment – in the month of November
	2nd Year onwards	First Installment –in the month of April Second Installment – in the month of November

^{*} For B.Ed & Diploma in Pharmacy course, Semester System Fee Schedule will be Applicable.

Hostel Fees:

ROOM TYPES FEE PER ANNUM (Indian Nationals) in INR

	AC	140000
SINGLE ROOM	COOLER	105000
	NON AC	95000
	AC	120000
SHARED ROOM (2-3 SEATER)	COOLER	90000
	NON AC	80000

One Time Security Amount of Rs 5000 / USD 75 will be charged extra (adjustable)

Hostel Fees includes Room Rent, Mess, Laundry Service, Electricity, Wi-fi & Gymnasium charges.

Students who wish to avail accommodation after January 01 of the respective year, shall be liable to pay 60% of the

The fee is subject to revision every year.

For more details, please read the halls of regulation guide. <u>Click here</u>

Transport Fees:

Slab wise Route	Fee
Slab 7 (Delhi - All Places)	INR 34,000
Slab 6 (Gurgaon)	INR 32,000
Slab 5 (Rohtak, Sonepat)	INR 28,000

Slab wise Route	Fee
Slab 4 (Bawana, Chhawla Village, Deenpur, Nangli Dairy, Narela, Udyog Nagar)	INR 26,000
Slab 3 (Kanjhawala, Kharkhoda, Kundal, Najafgarh, Nangloi, Sampla, Saidpur, Sohti)	INR 22,000
Slab 2 (Asoda, Bamnoli, Ghewra Mor, Jharoda Village, Ladrawan, Kanonda, Mundka, Tikri Border)	INR 19,000
Slab 1 (Bahadurgarh & PDM Metro Station)	INR 12,000

Transport Regulations:

- 1. The entire fee shall be payable before the commencement of the academic session.
- 2. Transport fee, once paid shall not be refunded/adjusted after the commencement of the classes under any circumstances.
- 3. Air-conditioned buses will be operated from limited places.
- 4. Transport fee shall be subject to revision every year.